

In the Court of  
Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah

**S.T. 130(U)/15 (CIS Reg. no. 198/15)**

Order no. 18 dated: 20/12/18

All the 4(Four) accused persons namely Subrata Jaha, Jahar Jaha, Jhuma @ Keya Shaw and Debabrata Jaha on court bail are present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P in-charge is present.

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW4.

No witness present.

Heard.

Fix 23/05/19 for evidence of CSW3

24/05/19 for evidence of CSW4

27/05/19 for evidence of CSW5

28/05/19 for evidence of CSW6

29/05/19 for evidence of CSW7

30/05/19 for evidence of CSW8

Issue summons accordingly.

D/c

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Sd/-

(Ratan Kumar Das)  
Additional Sessions Judge  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah

