

In the Court of  
Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah

**S.T. 130(U)/15 (CIS Reg. no. 198/15)**

**Shyampur P.S. case no. 487/13, dt. 22.12.13, U/s. 498A/304B/302/201/34 IPC & 3 & 4 DP Act,  
GR- 3056/13**

Order no. 22 dated: 18/11/19

1(One) accused person namely Jahar Jana and on court bail is present by filing hazira.

Rest three accused persons namely Subrata Jana, Debabrata Jana and Jhuma @ Keya Shaw on court bail are absent by filing an absent petition through their Ld. Advcate.

Ld. P.P in-charge is present.

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW4.

No witness present.

Perused the absent petition. Considered and allowed.

To date i.e. 19/11/19 for evidence of CSW5.

D/c

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Sd/-

(Ratan Kumar Das)  
Additional Sessions Judge  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah